
wineselling &
winetasting

FOR SINGEL TRAVELLERS, WITHOUT NOTICE



At the times indicated, the winemakers are happy to help you with wine sales and tasting. 
For commented wine tastings, we recommend making a short appointment at the phone numbers 
provided.

WINSELLING & WINTASTING, for single travellers
April - Oktober 2023

MELK
Vinothek Wein & Wachau
Kirchenplatz 5, 3390 Melk, Tel. +43 (0)2752 54987, www.weinundwachau.at
Wed-Fri 10.00-12.30 & 14.00-18.00 
Sat 09.00-12.00

SPITZ
Weingut Karl Lagler: wein.kost.bar
Hinterweg 17, 3620 Spitz, Tel. +43 (0)2713 2939, www.weingut-lagler.at
Tue/Wed/Fr/Sat 10.00-21.00 
Mon/Thu/Sun 10.00-18.00

Vinothek IWB Hubert Fohringer GmbH 
Donaulände 1a, 3620 Spitz, Tel.: +43 (0)2713 2029, www.fohringer.at 
Tue-Fri 10.00-17.00 
Sat 10.00-15.00

Weingut Schneeweiss
In der Spitz 2, 3620 Spitz, Tel.: +43 (0)2713 2965, www.weingut-schneeweis.at/
Mon-Fri 9.00-17.30
Sat 9.00-17.00 Uhr, So 9.00-13.00

Klosterhof
Kremserstraße 1, 3620 Spitz, Tel.: +43 (0)2713 20144, www.klosterhof-spitz.at/
Wed-Sat 11.30-19.00
Sun & Hols 11.30-18.00

Weingut Martin & Alexandra Donabaum
In der Spitz 3, 3620 Spitz, Tel. +43 (0) 2713 2644, www.donabaum.at
Wine-Selling: Daily 9.00-12.00 & 14.00-18.00
Wineshop (Marktstraße 5):
Tue/Thu/Fri 14.00-18.00
Sat/Sun 10.00-18.00

Weingut FJ Gritsch Mauritiushof  
Kirchenplatz 13, 3620 Spitz, Tel. +43 (0)2713 2450, www.gritsch.at
Wine-Selling: April-August: 
Mon-Sat 9.00-12.00 & 13.00-17.00 Uhr

WEISSENKIRCHEN
Vinothek Thal Wachau
Wachaustraße 242, 3610 Weissenk., Tel: +43 (0)2715 2600, www.weissenkirchen-wachau.at 
Mon-Sat 10.00-12.00 und von 13.00-18.00: Every day another vintner! Weingut Josef Jamek GmbH

Wine region Wachau



Josef Jamek Straße 45, 3610 Joching, Tel.: +43 (0)2715 22 35-0, www.jamekwein.at
Wine-Selling:
Mon-Sat 9.00-16.00

Kartäuserhof Wachau: Weingut Karl Stierschneider
Kremserstraße 6, 3610 Weissenkirchen, Mobil: +43 (0)664 2764850, www.stierschneider.at
Mon-Fri von 8.00-17.00
Sat, Sun, Hols 10.15-15.30

Weingut Schneeweiß
Wachaustraße 233, 3610 Weissenkirchen, Tel: +43 (0)2715 2214, www.wachauerwein.at
daily 10.00-18.00 

DÜRNSTEIN
Domäne Wachau
Dürnstein 107, 3601 Dürnstein, Tel:+43 (0)2711 371, www.domaene-wachau.at
Mon-Sat 10.00-17.00
Sat 14.00 guided wine cellar tour & tasting for € 18,- (from June on)

Domäne Wachau Shop 11A
Altstadt Nr. 11A, 3601 Dürnstein, Tel.: +43 (0) 2711 371, www.domaene-wachau.at
Thu-Sun  11.00-18.00

Vinotake Dürnstein-Loiben
Torwächterhaus Nr. 63, 3601 Dürnstein, Tel: +43 (0)2711 80565
usually daily from 11.00

Schloss Greisslerei
Dürnstein 32, 3601 Dürnstein, Tel: +43 (0) 2711 212 666, https://greisslerei.schloss.at/
daily 08.00-20.00 

Weingut Böhmer 
Dürnstein Nr. 22, 3601 Dürnstein, Tel: +43 (0)2711 80585, www.weingut-boehmer.at
daily 09.00-18.00

MAUTERN
VIWE Vinothek OG
Austraße 3, 3512 Mautern, Tel. +43 (0)664 4128014, https://viwe.at 
Tue-Fri 10.30 – 18.30
Sat 10.00-15.00

Nikolaihof – Salon 77
Nikolaigasse 3, 3512 Mautern, Tel.: +43 (0) 2732 8290, www.nikolaihof.at 
Wed-Fri 14.00-19.00
Sat 12.00-19.00
From end of May:
Fri 16.00: Guided wine cellar tour
 
Bioweingut Jakob
Mauternbach 25, 3512 Mautern, Te.: +43 (0) 2732 75085, jakob.wine
Ab-Hof-Verkauf:
Fri 14.00-18.00



KREMS
Weingut Stadt Krems
Stadtgraben 11, 3500 Krems, Tel: +43 (0)2732 801-441, www.weingutstadtkrems.at
Wine-Selling: 
Mon-Fri 9.00-12.00 & 13.00-17.00 

Winzer Krems
Sandgrube 13, 3500 Krems, Tel. +43 (0)2732 85511 DW 33, www.winzerkrems.at
Wine-Selling: all year
Mon-Sat 09.00-17.00
May till October additionally:
Sun & Pub. Holiday 10.00-16.00

Vinothek Leopold
Utzstraße 1, 3500 Krems, Tel.: +43 (0)2732 72897300, www.vinothek-leopold.at
Mon-Thu 16.00-00.00
Fri/Sat 16.00-01.00
Sun closed
 
WineTime Krems Vinothek
Obere Landstraße 4, 3500 Krems, Tel. +43 (0) 676 6420411, www.facebook.com/WineTime.Krems/
Tue – Sat 10.00 – 20.00
Sun & Mon closed

Weinhimmel Krems
Untere Landstraße 35, 3500 Krems, Tel. +43 (0)664 75041992, www.weinhimmel.org
Mon/Wed/Thur 15.00-21.00
Fri/Sat 10.00-21.00
Tue, Sun & Hols closed

WeinStein Winebar
Steiner Donaulände 56, 3500 Stein, Tel. +43 (0) 664 1300331, www.weinstein.at
Mon-Sat from 17:00

Weingut Aigner
Weinzierl 49, 3500 Krems, Tel. +43 (0) 2732 84 558, https://aigner-wein.at/
Wine-Selling:
Mon-Sat 7.00-11.00 & 14.00-17.00
Sun 8.00-11.00
 
Salomon Undhof
Undstraße 10, 3500 Krems, Tel. +43 (0) 2732 83 226, www.salomonwein.at
Wine-Selling:
Mon-Fri 13.00-17.00

Weingut Förthof
Förthofstraße 7, 3500 Krems-Stein, Tel. +43 (0) 2732 83000, https://www.derfoerthof.at/
Wine-shop and tasting:
Wed 16.00-19.00
Fri 15.00-18.00 

Wine region Kremstal



Familiengut Sepp Moser
Untere Wiener Str. 1, 3495 Rohrendorf, +43 (0)2732 70531, www.sepp-moser.at 
Mon-Fri 8.00-12.00 & 14.00-17.00

Weingut Forstreiter
Obere Hollenburger Hauptstraße, 3506 Krems-Hollenburg, Tel. +43 (0) 2739 / 2296, 
www.forstreiter.at
Mon-Fri 09.30-11.30 & 14.00-18.00, Sat 09.30-11.30 

Winzerhof Familie Dockner
Ortsstraße 30, 3508 Höbenbach, Tel. +43 (0) 2736 7262, www.dockner.at 
Wine-Selling:
Mon-Sat 09.00-12.00 & 13.00-18.00

Weinhof Fink
Hollenburger Str. 2, 3508 Krustetten, Tel. +43 (0) 2739 2544, 
Wine-Selling:
Mon-Sat 9.00-18.00
So / Hols on request

Weingut Nigl
Kirchenberg 1, 3541 Senftenberg, Tel. +43 (0) 2719 2609
Wine-Selling:
Mon-Sat 11.00-17.00

Wine region Wagram

KIRCHBERG AM WAGRAM
Weritas Vinothek/Restaurant
Marktplatz 44, Kirchberg/Wagram, Tel. +43 (0)676 451 3002, www.weritas.at
Wed & Thu 14.00-22.00
Fri 16.00-22.00, Sat 11.00-21.00
Sun 11.00-15.00
2nd-15th August - closed
 
FELS AM WAGRAM
Weingut Kolkmann
Kremserstraße 53, 3481 Fels, Tel. +43 (0)2738 2436, www.kolkmann.at  
Mon-Sat 9.00-17.00
Sun & Pub. Holiday closed

FEUERSBRUNN
Weingut Bernhard Ott
Neufang 36, 3483 Feuersbrunn, Tel. +43 (0)2738 2257, www.ott.at
Mon-Fri, 8.00-12.00 & 13.00-17.00 
Sat 10.00-17.00 
Sun 10.00-14.00 

Weinbau Mörwald 
Winzerweg 26, 3483 Feuersbrunn, Tel. +43 (0)2738 8549, www.weinbau-moerwald.com 
Tue & Fri 13.00-18.00 
Sat 9.00-12.00 & 13.00-18.00 



Wine region Klosterneuburg

Weingut Stift Klosterneuburg
Stiftsplatz 1, 3400 Klosterneuburg, Tel.+43(0)2243 411522, www.stift-klosterneuburg.at 
Mon bis Fri 10.00-18.00 
Sat 10.00-17.00 
Sun 12.00-17.00 

Wine region Traisental

TRAISMAUER 
Gebietsvinothek WeinArtZone & Bio-Weingut Hofmann
Hauptplatz 1, 3133 Traismauer, Tel. +43 (0)676 4000237, www.weinartzone.at
Sun-Fri 15.00-19.00
Sat 10.00-19.00

Winzerhaus Hans Schöller
Wagramer Str. 10, 3133 Wagram, Tel. +43 (0) 2783 535, www.weinschoeller.at
Wine-Selling:
Mon-Fri 09.00-18.00

Biohof Fischer
Wachauerstraße 30, 3133 Wagram, Tel. +43 (0)699 11130079, www.fischer-abhof.at
Fri 14.00-18.00

NUSSDORF OB DER TRAISEN  
Obsthof & Weingut Altenriederer
Im Obstgarten 1, 3134 Franzhausen; Tel. +43 (0) 676 84 68 94 203, www.altenriederer.at
Wine-Selling:
Mon-Wed 09.00-12.00
Thr-Sat 09.00-17.00
June-August: Mon-Sun 09.00-19.00

Weingut Siedler
Obere Ortsstrasse 25, 3134 Reichersdorf, Tel. +43 (0)699 11734110, www.weingut-siedler.at
Fri 16.00-18.00
 
INZERSDORF - GETZERSDORF  
Weinhof Englhart
Dorfstraße 24, 3131 Inzersdorf, Tel. +43 (0)2782 82151, www.englhart.co.at
Fri 10.00-19.00 
 
HERZOGENBURG 
Stiftsweingut Herzogenburg
Wielandsthal 1, 3130 Herzogenburg, Tel. +43 (0) 664 1731422, 
www.stiftsweingut-herzogenburg.com
Fri 16.00-18.00 
 
STATZENDORF  
Weingut Steyrer
Pointweg 10, 3125 Kuffern, Tel. +43 (0)664 3811399, www.weingut-steyrer.at 
Tue & Fri 17.00-19.00



Wine region Kamptal

LANGENLOIS  
Ursin Haus Langenlois
Kamptalstr. 3, 3550 Langenlois, Tel: +43 (0)2734 2000, www.ursinhaus.at
daily 10.00-18.00

Loisium Weinwelt
Loisium Allee 1, 3550 Langenlois, Tel. +43 (0) 2734 322 400, www.loisium.com
daily 10.00-18.00 

Weinschaun beim Winzer
April – October
Fri & Sat 13.00 – 18.00 at different winegrowers
wineries & dates:
www.langenlois.at/weinschaun-beim-winzer

STRASS IM STRASSERTAL
Weinkontraste - Vinothek & Weinbar
Langenloiser Str. 199, 3491 Straß im Straßertale, Tel. +43 (0) 2735 3900, www.weinkontraste.at
Mon/Tue/Thr 13.00-19.00
Fri/Sat 10.00-22.00
Sun/Hols 10.00-18.00
Tue closed

Wine region Carnuntum

GÖTTLESBRUNN  
bittermann Vinarium Göttlesbrunn
Abt-Bruno-Heinrich-Platz 1, 2464 Göttlesbrunn, Tel. +43 (0)2162 81155 
www.bittermann-vinarium.at 
Thu-Sat 11.00-23.00
Sun 11.00-17.00
 
Vinothek im Gasthaus DERjungWIRT
Landstraße 36, 2464 Göttlesbrunn, Tel. +43 (0)2162 8943, www.derjungwirt.at 
Thu 17.00-23.00
Fri/Sat/Sun 11.00-23.00

Weinbau Familie Franz Taferner  
Pfarrgasse 2, 2464 Göttlesbrunn, Tel: +43 (0)2162 8465, www.tafi.at
Mon-Fri 08.00-17.00 
Sat 09.00 Uhr-14.00 
 
Weingut Lukas Markowitsch 
Kiragstettn 1. 2464 Göttlesbrunn, Tel. +43 (0)2162 8226, lukas-markowitsch.com
Mon-Sat 08.00-12.00 & 13.00-17.00 

HÖFLEIN
Weingut Robert Payr
Dorfstraße 18, 2465 Höflein, Tel. +43 (0)2162 623 56, www.weingut-payr.at 
Mon-Fri 09.00-18.00, Sat 09.00-16.00 



BRUCK AN DER LEITHA  
Vinothek im Wirtshaus „Der G´selchte“
Altstadt 5, 2460 Bruck/Leitha, Tel. +43 (0)2162 62252, www.dergselchte.at 
Mon 11.00-14.00 
Tue-Fri 11.00-14.00 & 17.00-21.00 
 
HAINBURG AN DER DONAU  
Vinothek im Gasthof „Zum goldenen Anker
Donaulände 27, 2410 Hainburg, Tel. +43 (0)2165 64810, www.goldeneranker.at 
Mon-Thr 11.00 – 21.00
Fri & Sat 11.00-22.00
Sun & Hols 11.00-19.00
 
BERG  
Weingut Horst und Irene Pelzmann
Hauptstraße 27, 2413 Berg, Tel. +43 (0)664 37 32 175, www.weingut-pelzmann.at
Berg:
Fri 15.00-18.00
Prellenkirchen Kellergasse:
Sat 15.00-18.00 
  
STIXNEUSIEDL  
Weingut Johannes Trapl 
Hauptstraße 16, 2463 Stixneusiedl, Tel. +43 (0)2169 2404, www.johannestrapl.com 
Mo-Fri 08.00-12.00
 
GALLBRUNN  
Landgasthaus & Hotel Muhr
Hauptstraße 87, 2463 Gallbrunn, Tel. +43 (0)2230 2858, www.muhr.co.at 
Fri–Tue 09.00–23.00 
holidays variable  


